07/23/2009 18:46:45 SWOA

B01 Georgetown

Race Date: 05/02/2009 Members/Flyers: 31 Release Weather:

Release Time: 09:45:00 Birds: 504 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 J Favorito North Dorc 08 CU NORTH 428 40 115.609 0 11:25:13 0:00 1153.5906
2  JFavorito North Dorc 08 CU 21781 2 115609 0 11:25:17 0:03 1152.8237
3 JFavorito North Dorc 08 CU NORTH424 3 115609 0 11:25:18 0:04 1152.6321
4 J Favorito North Dorc 08 CU NORTH 260 4 115609 0 11:25:20 0:06 1152.2492
5 JFavorito North Dorc 08 CU NORTH 31 6 115609 0 11:25:25 0:11 1151.2929
6 J Favorito North Dorc 08 CU NORTH 420 5 115609 0 11:25:25 0:11 1151.2929
7 J Favorito North Dorc 08 CU NORTH435 7 115609 0 11:25:30 0:16 1150.3383
8 JFavorito North Dorc 08 CU UTI 365 8 115609 0 11:25:42 0:28 1148.0536
9 J Favorito North Dorc 07 CU 18267 9 115609 0 11:26:32 1:18 1138.6310
10 S Corriveau North Dorc 08 CU NORTH 454 18 114219 1 11:25:20 1:20 1138.5412
11 B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc 08 CU NORTH115 40 109.583 0 11:21:31 1:36 1135.3790
12 P& Priester North Dorc 06 CUTD 102 6 121.060 1 11:33:52 3:44 1112.1349
13 J Favorito North Dorc 08 CU GOLD 268 10 115609 0 11:30:24 5:10 1096.8596
14 J Favorito North Dorc 08 CU NORTH405 11 115609 0 11:30:31 5:17 1095.6468
15 J Favorito NorthDorc 07 CUSR 166 12 115,609 0 11:30:32 5:18 1095.4738
16 J Favorito NorthDorc 06 CUSR 43 13 115609 0 11:30:52 5:38 1092.0246
17 M. Barreto L Londoninv 08 LIH 680 14 133.265 0 11:47:25 5:58 1088.6181
18 J Favorito North Dorc 07 CU 18281 14 115609 0 11:31:13 6:00 1088.4262
19 P& Priester NorthDorc 05 CUTD 068 2 121.060 1 11:36:16 6:02 1088.1439
20 P& I Priester NorthDorc 05 CUTD 94 3 121.060 1 11:36:20 6:06 1087.4923
21 E. Dobaczewski L Londoninv 06 CU 5287 7 130.862 0 11:45:24 6:08 1086.8937
22 B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc 08 CU NORTH 145 2 109583 0 11:25:50 6:09 1086.7736
23 B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc 07 CU 25475 3 109.583 0 11:25:51 6:10 1086.5940
24 B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc 08 CU NORTH 122 4 109.583 0 11:25:57 6:17 1085.5176
25 J Favorito NorthDorc 06 CUSR 802 15 115,609 0 11:32:00 6:46 1080.4579
26 M. Barreto L Londoninv 08 LIH 671 2 133.265 0 11:48:29 6:54 1079.2145
27 L Flood North Dorc 06 CU 31600 5 114360 1 11:31:19 7:15 1075.7854
28 J Favorito NorthDorc 07 CUSR 997 16 115609 0 11:32:32 7:18 1075.0992
29 L Flood NorthDorc 06 CUSR 74 2 114360 1 11:31:25 7:21 1074.7743
30 J Favorito North Dorc 04 CU 22441 17 115609 0 11:33:12 7:58 1068.4750
31 R. Walters LONDON CEND8 CU 13072 10 138.504 24 11:55:11 8:28 1065.3776
32 R. Van Wanrooy Londoninv 07 LIH 812 13 130.982 0 11:48:12 8:31 1063.1656
33 S Corriveau North Dorc 08 CU NORTH478 2 114219 1 11:33:30 9:36 1052.8355
34 M. Barreto L Londoninv 08 LIH 623 3 133.265 0 11:53:00 10:49 1041.1328
35 J Favorito North Dorc 05 CU 24997 18 115,609 0 11:36:37 11:00 1035.7683
36 J Favorito North Dorc 08 CU NORTH 425 19 115609 0 11:37:02 11:48 1031.9161
37 J. Damphouse 1 EssexInvi 07 CU 12868 24 302.168 0 14:38:21 12:01 1030.0597
38 J. Damphouse 1 EssexInvi 07 CU 12885 2 302.168 0 14:38:54 12:13  1028.1320
39 E. Platteeuw 1 CentralEl 07 CU 1105 C 20 140.944 25 12:03:13 13:13  1022.4990
40 B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc 08 CU NORTH443 5 109.583 0 11:32:13 12:53 1022.0706
41 J. Winser L Londoninv 05 LIH 32 6 140322 0 12:02:36 13:08 1019.7820
42 J Favorito NorthDorc 07 CUSR 981 20 115.609 0 11:38:52 13:36 1015.3015
43 Z. Magier L Londoninv 08 LIH 809 12 135943 0 11:58:57 13:41 1014.8787
44 E. Dobaczewski L Londoninv 06 CU 5240 2 130.862 0 11:54:07 13:51 1013.5175
45 B.&K. Lofts Forest Cit 08 CU 16597 C 17 154141 1 12:17:11 13:55 1012.9652
46 E. Dobaczewski L Londoninv 07 LIH 478 3 130.862 0 11:54:17 13:59 1012.2109
47 B Scheuerman & Son NorthDorc 06 CUSR 129 6 109.583 0 11:33:19 14:03 1011.6910
48 E. Dobaczewski L Londoninv 07 LIH 441 4 130.862 0 11:54:22 14:04 1011.5589
49 F. Creve 1 EssexlInvi 06 CUFC 50 15 276.336 0 14:18:27 14:11 1010.5540
50 F.Creve 1 EssexInvi 08 CUFC 51 3 276336 0 14:18:30 14:12 1010.3693
51 F. Creve 1 EssexInvi 08 FCCU 51 2 276336 0 14:18:30 14:12 1010.3693
52 Z. Magier L Londoninv 08 LIH 803 2 135943 0 12:00:07 14:41 1006.1157
53 F. Creve 1 EssexInvi 08 CUFC 37 5 276336 0 14:20:15 14:56 1003.9455
54 F. Creve 1 EssexlInvi 08 FCCU 37 4 276.336 0 14:20:15 14:56 1003.9455



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
110
123
135
138
173

F. Creve

F. Creve

J. Damphouse

F. Creve

F. Creve

Larry Cauchi

J. Damphouse

J. Damphouse

S Corriveau

J Favorito

R. Van Wanrooy

J. Damphouse

B Scheuerman & Son
M. Barreto

W. Olszewski

J. Damphouse

J. Damphouse

Z. Magier

J. Winser

Dave Bergen

Dave Bergen

F. Creve

J. Damphouse

R. Duford

J. Damphouse

F. Creve

B Scheuerman & Son
P. Voskamp

B Scheuerman & Son
R. Van Wanrooy

R. Duford

P. Voskamp

A. Neumann

B Scheuerman & Son
P. Voskamp

R. Walters

E. Platteeuw

J Favorito

Larry Cauchi

B Scheuerman & Son
Dave Bergen

J. Winser

H. Hickton

Dave Bergen

H. Popp

B Scheuerman & Son

[ WY N G G N

-

= ar

[ WY N G G N

Club Name
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
Essex Coun
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
North Dorc
North Dorc
London Inv
Essex Invi
North Dorc
London Inv
Central El
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
London Inv
London Inv
Essex Coun
Essex Coun
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
North Dorc
Central El
North Dorc
London Inv
EssexInvi 07
Central El 08
LONDON CEND8
North Dorc 08
Central El 08
LONDON CEND8
Central El 08
North Dorc 08
Essex Coun 08
North Dorc 07
Essex Coun 08
London Inv 07
Forest Cit 07
Essex Coun 08
Forest Cit 05
North Dorc 03

07
07
08
06
08
08
07
08
08
05
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
06
07
07
08
03
08
02
07

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

T. Langs
Joe Renaud
R. Ford
Almeida Loft
B. Popp
K.&C. Loft
H. Chmiel

Forest Cit 08
Essex Coun 07
LONDON CEN)7
London Inv 05
Forest Cit 03
London Inv 08
LONDON CEND8

Ring/Band No
CUFC 111
FCCU 111
CcuU 6309
FC 50
CuU 5028
CcuU 3382
CcuU 4059
CuU 1007
CU NORTH 474
CuU 17133
LIH 540
CcuU 6318
CU NORTH 441
CuU 30113
CcuU 3522
CcuU 6326
CuU 6362
LIH 837
LIH 510
CuU 1231
CuU 1217
CUFC 19
CcuU 11931
CcuU 14437
CuU 12837
CUCHAT 522
CUSR 718
CcuU 3623
CUSR 635
LIH 886
CcuU 14423
CcuU 3625
CuU 16104
CU NORTH 114
CcuU 3496
CcuU 13069
CuU 3574
CU NORTH70
CcuU 3334
CUSR 922
CuU 1235
LIH 509
CcuU 18012
CcuU 1274
CHAT 672
CuU 9102
CuU 12073
CuU 829
CuU 19397
CuU 15030
CuU 2773
CcuU 15137
CuU 16001

Col

Sx Bd Distance

(9]
NWNOILRNONN®ORDOOWS N

(9]
N == NO=2NMN
= - o & =) =]

= NN W o

o o

I
= WW = NMDNMNNMNND®W=
N - N

(o]
[y
N O

20
10

10
10

276.336
276.336
302.168
276.336
276.336
311.195
302.168
302.168
114.219
115.609
130.982
302.168
109.583
133.265
144.438
302.168
302.168
135.943
140.322
309.596
309.596
276.336
302.168
288.245
302.168
276.336
109.583
144.422
109.583
130.982
288.245
144.422
129.851
109.583
144.422
138.504
140.944
115.609
311.195
109.583
309.596
140.322
198.823
309.596
171.106
109.583

146.918
305.913
135.362
137.332
137.581
132.564
131.559

Var

O o0oo0oo0oo-=0O0OMOOOOO

cocoocoocooh~rpoococod

N o
S
—

Clocked
14:20:17
14:20:17
14:46:38
14:21:17
14:21:26
14:56:26
14:47:25
14:47:28
11:39:53
11:41:20
11:56:49
14:49:30
11:35:31
11:59:38
12:11:03
14:51:16
14:51:16
12:02:55
12:07:24
14:59:28
14:59:32
14:26:06
14:53:36
14:39:39
14:53:53
14:28:16
11:37:27
12:06:35
11:37:31
11:59:40
14:42:13
12:07:19
11:58:59
11:39:13
12:08:58
12:09:54
12:12:47
11:46:02
15:11:18
11:39:58
15:11:30
12:13:13
13:15:14
15:12:29
12:46:21
11:41:25

12:21:09
15:10:54
12:10:56
12:15:08
12:18:01
12:12:44
12:23:28

ToWin
14:57
14:57
15:11
15:22
15:25
15:30
15:29
15:30
16:03
16:06
16:07
16:17
16:22
16:34
16:40
16:57
16:57
17:04
17:06
17:14
17:15
17:23
17:51
17:57
17:57
18:17
18:25
18:28
18:29
18:38
18:59
19:04
19:04
20:16
20:23
27:27
27:46
20:48
21:01
21:04
21:43
21:53
22:00
22:05
22:19
22:36

Velocity Nom

1003.8239
1003.8239
1001.7726
1000.1906
999.6479
999.3538
999.1777
999.0126
994.3303
993.7736
993.6680
992.3415
991.5518
989.8366
988.4526
986.6173
986.6173
985.6894
985.4073
984.6281
984.4194
983.0523
979.1575
978.2623
978.2593
975.5331
974.5042
973.9598
973.9268
972.6386
969.8144
969.1668
969.1579
959.4309
958.5531
957.0542
956.1628
955.1831
953.8179
953.1719
948.3359
946.7356
945.5164
945.4881
943.5921
941.2999

940.8774
938.7797
929.7717
914.6420
899.3832
897.1375
830.5194



