

07/23/2009 18:46:45

SWOA

## B01 Georgetown

Race Date: 05/02/2009

Members/Flyers: 31

Release Weather:

Release Time: 09:45:00

Birds: 504

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 428			40	115.609	0	11:25:13	0:00	1153.5906	
2	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU 21781			2	115.609	0	11:25:17	0:03	1152.8237	
3	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 424			3	115.609	0	11:25:18	0:04	1152.6321	
4	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 260			4	115.609	0	11:25:20	0:06	1152.2492	
5	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 31			6	115.609	0	11:25:25	0:11	1151.2929	
6	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 420			5	115.609	0	11:25:25	0:11	1151.2929	
7	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 435			7	115.609	0	11:25:30	0:16	1150.3383	
8	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU UTI 365			8	115.609	0	11:25:42	0:28	1148.0536	
9	J Favorito	North Dorc	07 CU 18267			9	115.609	0	11:26:32	1:18	1138.6310	
10	S Corriveau	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 454			18	114.219	1	11:25:20	1:20	1138.5412	
11	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 115			40	109.583	0	11:21:31	1:36	1135.3790	
12	P& I Priester	North Dorc	06 CU TD 102			6	121.060	1	11:33:52	3:44	1112.1349	
13	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU GOLD 268			10	115.609	0	11:30:24	5:10	1096.8596	
14	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 405			11	115.609	0	11:30:31	5:17	1095.6468	
15	J Favorito	North Dorc	07 CU S R 166			12	115.609	0	11:30:32	5:18	1095.4738	
16	J Favorito	North Dorc	06 CU S R 43			13	115.609	0	11:30:52	5:38	1092.0246	
17	M. Barreto	L London Inv	08 LIH 680			14	133.265	0	11:47:25	5:58	1088.6181	
18	J Favorito	North Dorc	07 CU 18281			14	115.609	0	11:31:13	6:00	1088.4262	
19	P& I Priester	North Dorc	05 CU TD 068			2	121.060	1	11:36:16	6:02	1088.1439	
20	P& I Priester	North Dorc	05 CU TD 94			3	121.060	1	11:36:20	6:06	1087.4923	
21	E. Dobaczewski	L London Inv	06 CU 5287			7	130.862	0	11:45:24	6:08	1086.8937	
22	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 145			2	109.583	0	11:25:50	6:09	1086.7736	
23	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	07 CU 25475			3	109.583	0	11:25:51	6:10	1086.5940	
24	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 122			4	109.583	0	11:25:57	6:17	1085.5176	
25	J Favorito	North Dorc	06 CU S R 802			15	115.609	0	11:32:00	6:46	1080.4579	
26	M. Barreto	L London Inv	08 LIH 671			2	133.265	0	11:48:29	6:54	1079.2145	
27	L Flood	North Dorc	06 CU 31600			5	114.360	1	11:31:19	7:15	1075.7854	
28	J Favorito	North Dorc	07 CU S R 997			16	115.609	0	11:32:32	7:18	1075.0992	
29	L Flood	North Dorc	06 CU S R 74			2	114.360	1	11:31:25	7:21	1074.7743	
30	J Favorito	North Dorc	04 CU 22441			17	115.609	0	11:33:12	7:58	1068.4750	
31	R. Walters	LONDON CEN	08 CU 13072			10	138.504	24	11:55:11	8:28	1065.3776	
32	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	07 LIH 812			13	130.982	0	11:48:12	8:31	1063.1656	
33	S Corriveau	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 478			2	114.219	1	11:33:30	9:36	1052.8355	
34	M. Barreto	L London Inv	08 LIH 623			3	133.265	0	11:53:00	10:49	1041.1328	
35	J Favorito	North Dorc	05 CU 24997			18	115.609	0	11:36:37	11:00	1035.7683	
36	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 425			19	115.609	0	11:37:02	11:48	1031.9161	
37	J. Damphouse	1 Essex Invi	07 CU 12868			24	302.168	0	14:38:21	12:01	1030.0597	
38	J. Damphouse	1 Essex Invi	07 CU 12885			2	302.168	0	14:38:54	12:13	1028.1320	
39	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	07 CU 1105		C	20	140.944	25	12:03:13	13:13	1022.4990	
40	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 443			5	109.583	0	11:32:13	12:53	1022.0706	
41	J. Winser	L London Inv	05 LIH 32			6	140.322	0	12:02:36	13:08	1019.7820	
42	J Favorito	North Dorc	07 CU S R 981			20	115.609	0	11:38:52	13:36	1015.3015	
43	Z. Magier	L London Inv	08 LIH 809			12	135.943	0	11:58:57	13:41	1014.8787	
44	E. Dobaczewski	L London Inv	06 CU 5240			2	130.862	0	11:54:07	13:51	1013.5175	
45	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	08 CU 16597		C	17	154.141	1	12:17:11	13:55	1012.9652	
46	E. Dobaczewski	L London Inv	07 LIH 478			3	130.862	0	11:54:17	13:59	1012.2109	
47	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	06 CU S R 129			6	109.583	0	11:33:19	14:03	1011.6910	
48	E. Dobaczewski	L London Inv	07 LIH 441			4	130.862	0	11:54:22	14:04	1011.5589	
49	F. Creve	1 Essex Invi	06 CUFC 50			15	276.336	0	14:18:27	14:11	1010.5540	
50	F. Creve	1 Essex Invi	08 CUFC 51			3	276.336	0	14:18:30	14:12	1010.3693	
51	F. Creve	1 Essex Invi	08 FCCU 51			2	276.336	0	14:18:30	14:12	1010.3693	
52	Z. Magier	L London Inv	08 LIH 803			2	135.943	0	12:00:07	14:41	1006.1157	
53	F. Creve	1 Essex Invi	08 CUFC 37			5	276.336	0	14:20:15	14:56	1003.9455	
54	F. Creve	1 Essex Invi	08 FCCU 37			4	276.336	0	14:20:15	14:56	1003.9455	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	F. Creve	1 Essex Invi	07 CUFC 111			7	276.336	0	14:20:17	14:57	1003.8239	
56	F. Creve	1 Essex Invi	07 FCCU 111			6	276.336	0	14:20:17	14:57	1003.8239	
57	J. Damphouse	1 Essex Invi	08 CU 6309			3	302.168	0	14:46:38	15:11	1001.7726	
58	F. Creve	1 Essex Invi	06 FC 50			8	276.336	0	14:21:17	15:22	1000.1906	
59	F. Creve	1 Essex Invi	08 CU 5028			9	276.336	0	14:21:26	15:25	999.6479	
60	Larry Cauchi	Essex Coun	08 CU 3382			10	311.195	4	14:56:26	15:30	999.3538	
61	J. Damphouse	1 Essex Invi	07 CU 4059			4	302.168	0	14:47:25	15:29	999.1777	
62	J. Damphouse	1 Essex Invi	08 CU 1007			5	302.168	0	14:47:28	15:30	999.0126	
63	S Corriveau	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 474			3	114.219	1	11:39:53	16:03	994.3303	
64	J Favorito	North Dorc	05 CU 17133			21	115.609	0	11:41:20	16:06	993.7736	
65	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	08 LIH 540			2	130.982	0	11:56:49	16:07	993.6680	
66	J. Damphouse	1 Essex Invi	08 CU 6318			6	302.168	0	14:49:30	16:17	992.3415	
67	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 441			7	109.583	0	11:35:31	16:22	991.5518	
68	M. Barreto	L London Inv	07 CU 30113			4	133.265	0	11:59:38	16:34	989.8366	
69	W. Olszewski	1 Central EI	08 CU 3522		C 18	144.438	-5	12:11:03	16:40	988.4526		
70	J. Damphouse	1 Essex Invi	08 CU 6326			8	302.168	0	14:51:16	16:57	986.6173	
71	J. Damphouse	1 Essex Invi	08 CU 6362			7	302.168	0	14:51:16	16:57	986.6173	
72	Z. Magier	L London Inv	08 LIH 837			3	135.943	0	12:02:55	17:04	985.6894	
73	J. Winser	L London Inv	07 LIH 510			2	140.322	0	12:07:24	17:06	985.4073	
74	Dave Bergen	Essex Coun	08 CU 1231			20	309.596	4	14:59:28	17:14	984.6281	
75	Dave Bergen	Essex Coun	08 CU 1217			2	309.596	4	14:59:32	17:15	984.4194	
76	F. Creve	1 Essex Invi	08 CUFC 19			10	276.336	0	14:26:06	17:23	983.0523	
77	J. Damphouse	1 Essex Invi	06 CU 11931			9	302.168	0	14:53:36	17:51	979.1575	
78	R. Duford	1 Essex Invi	07 CU 14437			24	288.245	0	14:39:39	17:57	978.2623	
79	J. Damphouse	1 Essex Invi	07 CU 12837			10	302.168	0	14:53:53	17:57	978.2593	
80	F. Creve	1 Essex Invi	08 CUCHAT 522			11	276.336	0	14:28:16	18:17	975.5331	
81	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	03 CU S R 718			8	109.583	0	11:37:27	18:25	974.5042	
82	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3623		C 21	144.422	-201	12:06:35	18:28	973.9598		
83	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	02 CU S R 635			9	109.583	0	11:37:31	18:29	973.9268	
84	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	07 LIH 886			3	130.982	0	11:59:40	18:38	972.6386	
85	R. Duford	1 Essex Invi	07 CU 14423			2	288.245	0	14:42:13	18:59	969.8144	
86	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3625		C 2	144.422	-201	12:07:19	19:04	969.1668		
87	A. Neumann	LONDON CEN	08 CU 16104			10	129.851	0	11:58:59	19:04	969.1579	
88	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 114			10	109.583	0	11:39:13	20:16	959.4309	
89	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3496		C 3	144.422	-201	12:08:58	20:23	958.5531		
90	R. Walters	LONDON CEN	08 CU 13069			2	138.504	24	12:09:54	27:27	957.0542	
91	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	08 CU 3574		C 2	140.944	25	12:12:47	27:46	956.1628		
92	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 70			22	115.609	0	11:46:02	20:48	955.1831	
93	Larry Cauchi	Essex Coun	08 CU 3334			2	311.195	4	15:11:18	21:01	953.8179	
94	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	07 CU S R 922			11	109.583	0	11:39:58	21:04	953.1719	
95	Dave Bergen	Essex Coun	08 CU 1235			3	309.596	4	15:11:30	21:43	948.3359	
96	J. Winser	L London Inv	07 LIH 509			3	140.322	0	12:13:13	21:53	946.7356	
97	H. Hickton	Forest Cit	07 CU 18012		H 12	198.823	-3	13:15:14	22:00	945.5164		
98	Dave Bergen	Essex Coun	08 CU 1274			4	309.596	4	15:12:29	22:05	945.4881	
99	H. Popp	Forest Cit	05 CHAT 672		C 10	171.106	1	12:46:21	22:19	943.5921		
100	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	03 CU 9102			12	109.583	0	11:41:25	22:36	941.2999	
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD												
101	T. Langs	Forest Cit	08 CU 12073		C 8	146.918	0	12:21:09			940.8774	
102	Joe Renaud	Essex Coun	07 CU 829			20	305.913	4	15:10:54		938.7797	
110	R. Ford	LONDON CEN	07 CU 19397			10	135.362	46	12:10:56		929.7717	
123	Almeida Loft	L London Inv	05 CU 15030			3	137.332	-1	12:15:08		914.6420	
135	B. Popp	Forest Cit	03 CU 2773		C 19	137.581	3	12:18:01			899.3832	
138	K.&C. Loft	L London Inv	08 CU 15137			10	132.564	-2	12:12:44		897.1375	
173	H. Chmiel	LONDON CEN	08 CU 16001			10	131.559	8	12:23:28		830.5194	